ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES : Fleche du 13/03/2022 & 10h30

Ouvreur
ANDRE CEDRIC

6.00

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 39.53 44.00 48.13 49.85 51.57
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|EYMAR DAUPHIN TILIO M| 2007 BEN 36.73 6.84 Or 10.69
2|ARIEY MYLAN M| 2009 POU 37.59 9.34 Or 13.19
3|LAGIER SWAN M| 2009 POU 37.62 9.42 Or 13.27
4|BANIZETTE FAUSTIN M| 2010 POU 38.00 10.53 Or 14.38
5|MALVY ROYER ARON M| 2010 POU 38.37 11.61 Or 15.46
5|BECKER MARTIN M| 2009 POU 38.37 11.61 Or 15.46
7| GALLAND GABIN M| 2008 BEN 38.69 12.54 Or 16.39
8| BERTHIER TOM M| 2008 BEN 38.83 12.94 Or 16.79
9| FARAMAZ LIAM M| 2010 POU 39.78 15.71 Vermeil 19.56
10| LAGRANGE HENRI M| 2010 POU 47.90 39.33 Argent 43.18
CARETTE LENNY M| 2006 MIN ABD
BOREL MAHE M| 2008 BEN ABS
BOUGEOT ELIO M| 2010 POU ABS
BOREL LEA F| 2007 BEN ABS
LETTERON THIBAUT M| 2010 POU ABS
MOTTE LALIE F| 2007 BEN ABS
FARAMAZ NOA F| 2006 MIN ABS
ALLEMAND LOIC M| 2010 POU ABS
BUMAT ANAIS F| 2008 BEN ABS
GUION FRIZONNET BAPTISTE M| 2008 BEN ABS
SALAUN MAXENCE M| 2008 BEN ABS
ESCALLIER SIMON M| 2007 BEN ABS
BERNABEI VICTORIA F| 2008 BEN ABS
RIBAIL ALBIN M| 2008 BEN ABS
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